
Virginia AHPERD 2022 2023 Section Chairs 
 

First Name Last Name Position Section Preferred Email 

Andree Jordan 1 Past Chair Dance Education K-12 jordanam@pwcs.edu 

Vacant    2 Chair Dance Education K-12   

 Vacant    3 Chair Elect Dance Education K-12   

Terese Cardmon 1 Past Chair Dance Performance  teresewalkiewicz@gmail.com 

Vacant     2 Chair Dance Performance   

Sheila Ward 3 Chair Elect Dance Performance swad@nsu.edu 

Amy Wheeler 1 Past Chair City/County Supervisors amy.wheeler@lcps.org 

Kevin Burcham 2 Chair City/County Supervisors kburcham@rcps.us 

Emily Utter 3 Chair Elect City/County Supervisors utteres@pwcs.edu 

Chris  King 1 Past Chair Primary Health christopher_king@ccpsnet.net 

Tommy  Landseadel 2 Chair Primary Health tlandseadel@k12albemarle.org 

Sue Zeanah 3 Chair Elect Primary Health szeanah@k12albemarle.org 

Anna Gray  Owens Vaught 1 Past Chair SecondaryHealth Annagowens@gmail.com 

Kendra  Gillgren 2 Chair SecondaryHealth Kgillgren@harrisonburg.k12.Va.us 

Joel Higham 3 Chair Elect SecondaryHealth higham.jd@augusta.k12.va.us 

Sharon Gregory 1 Past Chair Adapted Physical Education sgregory@greenecountyschools.com 

Ronald  Rugg 2 Chair Adapted Physical Education Ronald.rugg@nn.k12.va.us 

Caitlin White 3 Chair Elect Adapted Physical Education cwhite1@hampton.k12.va.us 

Virginia  Prickett 1 Past Chair Elementary Physical Education vprickett@harrisonburg.k12.va.us 

 Vacant    2 Chair Elementary Physical Education   

Sean Nieholf 3 Chair Elect Elementary Physical Education scniehoff@fcps.edu 

Kelly McCann 1 Past Chair 
Middle School Physical 

Education 
mccannkm2004@yahoo.com 
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Tony  Splendore 2 Chair 
Middle School Physical 

Education 
Tony.splendore@vbschools.com 

Ryan Feather 3 Chair Elect 
Middle School Physical 

Education 
featherrc@staffordschools.net 

Patricia Hood 1 Past Chair Secondary Physical Education Lovinlife6247@gmail.com 

Courtney Dziagwa 2 Chair Secondary Physical Education Courtney.dziagwa@vbschools.com 

Caitlin White 3 Chair Elect Secondary Physical Education cwhite1@hampton.k12.va.us 

Chris Jones 1 Past Chair Leisure Activities cgjones@henrico.k12.va.us 

Brian Satterwhite 2 Chair Leisure Activities bsatterwhite@saintbridget.org 

Andrea Williamsroot 3 Chair Elect Leisure Activities andrea.williamsroot@nn.k12.va.us 

Cole Bailey 1 Past Chair Recreation colebailey@rcps.info 

Sheldon  Rice 2 Chair Recreation srice@rockingham.k12.va.us  

Susan Andrews 3 Chair Elect Recreation susan.andrews@gc.k12.va.us 
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